Wisconsin Supreme Court and Court of Appeals Case Access

Marquette County v. Christopher Patrick Bray

Appeal Number 2018AP000665

Court of Appeals District 4

CASE HISTORY

Status OCCD		Filing Date 04-05-2019	Anticipated Due Date	Activity Remittitur
OCCD		03-27-2019 W.2d 163		Cites
OCCD		03-27-2019 s. 2d 352		Cites
OCCD	CA	03-27-2019		Opinion Ordered Unpublished
OCCD	DCD CA 02-28-2019 Judge Panel: Sherman Opinion: Opinion Decision: Affirmed Pages: 11 Order Text: Judgment affirmed.			Opinion/Decision
OCCD	CA	10-26-2018		Briefs Received At State Law Library
OCCD	CA	10-04-2018		Submitted on Briefs
OCCD	CA	10-04-2018		Record and Briefs Sent to District 4
OCCD		10-01-2018 ent: RE: Reply	Brief, (IB), Mailed 9-27-18	Certificate of Filing by Mail
OCCD		10-01-2018 y: Dennis Mel	owski	Reply Brief Reply Brief
OCCD		09-12-2018 ent: Changed	State of Wisconsin to Marqu	Caption Amended uette County

OCCD CA 09-12-2018

Brief of Respondent(s)
Brief of Respondent

Filed By: Chad Hendee

OCCD CA 08-13-2018

Certificate of Filing by Mail

Comment: RE Appellant Brief: COM (IB) mailed 8/10/18

OCCD CA 08-13-2018

Brief & Appx of Appellant(s)

Brief of Appellant

Filed By: Dennis Melowski

Comment: Note that the caption has been corrected on this brief. Please use the above caption on all

future briefs Appx to Brief of Appellant(s)

OCCD CA 08-06-2018

Delinquent

Comment: New due date of connected BAP: 8-13-2018

OCCD CA 07-16-2018

Letter/Correspondence

Comment: copy; from Attorney Melowski to TC Clerk, in response to 7/10/18 letter

OCCD CA 07-13-2018

Supplement to Record

Comment: 44-2 to 45-1, ELECTRONICALLY FILED

OCCD CA 07-10-2018

Sua Sponte

Filed By: Unassigned District 4 Submit Date: 7-10-2018 Decision: (N) No Action Decision Date: 7-16-2018

no action

Comment: See TC clerk's response to 7/3/18 CTO

OCCD CA 07-10-2018

Response

Comment: from TC clerk, advising a JOC was never printed in this case; can be printed now if court

wishes

OCCD CA 07-02-2018

Motion to Correct/Supplement Record

Filed By: Dennis Melowski Submit Date: 7-2-2018 Decision: (G) Grant Decision Date: 7-3-2018

ORD that the motion to supplement the record is granted.

FRO that the clerk of the circuit court shall immediately transmit the judgment of conviction or conviction

status report.

FRO that, in order to accomodate supplementation of the record, we hereby extend the time to file the

appellant's brief to 7/20/18.

OCCD CA 05-24-2018

Non-Electronic Record Item

WSCCA Case History

Comment: Exhibit 1 from 5/2/17 hearing, squad video; Exhibit 4 from 3/20/18 hearing, OWI interview

OCCD	_	05-21-2018	Record			
		Comment: 1-1 to 42-30; NRI: Exhibit 1 from 5/2/17 hearing, squad video; Exhibit 4 from 3/20/18 hearing, OWI interview				
OCCD	CA	05-14-2018	Other Papers			
	Comment: Notice of compilation of record					
OCCD	CA	05-02-2018	Statement on Transcript			
		y: Dennis Melowski Not Needed				
OCCD	CA	04-26-2018	Case to proceed under RAP			
OCCD	CA	04-24-2018	Delinquent			
	Comment: New due date of connected SRT: 5-1-2018					
OCCD	CA	04-10-2018	Docketing Statement Submitted			
OCCD	CA	04-10-2018	Notif. Sent-Filing of NAP & Ct. Record			
OCCD	CA	04-10-2018	Fee Paid			
	Comm	Comment: Receipt No: 18R 000888				
OCCD	CA	04-10-2018	Notice of Appeal & Circuit Court Docket Entries			
OCCD	CA	04-06-2018	Docketing Statement from Appellant			
OCCD	CA	04-04-2018	Notice of Appeal filed in Cir. Ct.			
OCCD	CA	03-20-2018	Judgment of Circuit Court			